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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Event 15 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
30-10-2010 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:53.64 733 A 27.78 29.98 29.06 26.82
2. SAGMEISTER, Rok 92 PK Fuzinar 1:55.05 707 A 27.62 29.11 29.72 28.60
3. KALARGARIS, Ioannis 90 Greece 1:55.13 705 A 27.10 30.32 29.26 28.45
4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:55.52 698 A 26.38 29.34 30.23 29.57
5. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.08 688 A 27.77 30.10 29.29 28.92
6. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimm-Klub Bern 1:56.14 687 A 27.50 29.71 29.79 29.14
7. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:56.22 685 A 26.53 30.29 30.26 29.14
8. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda1:56.29 684 A 26.94 29.31 30.19 29.85
9. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:57.55 662 B 27.84 30.32 29.85 29.54

10. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.84 641 B 26.71 30.30 30.77 31.06
11. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:00.64 613 B 27.60 30.96 31.25 30.83
12. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beograski plivacki klub 2:00.78 611 B 28.28 30.45 30.90 31.15
13. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:01.71 597 B 28.68 31.14 31.12 30.77
14. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:02.52 585 B 27.54 31.63 32.45 30.90
15. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:03.29 574 B 29.01 31.91 32.19 30.18
16. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.65 569 B 28.46 30.97 32.20 32.02
17. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:03.84 567 R 28.93 31.58 32.35 30.98
18. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 94 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje2:03.95 565 R 28.74 31.61 32.09 31.51
19. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:04.62 556 28.89 32.07 32.48 31.18
20. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.73 554 28.30 31.57 32.58 32.28
21. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:06.61 530 30.00 32.97 32.00 31.64
22. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:07.42 520 28.36 31.85 33.56 33.65
23. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.93 514 29.52 32.59 33.70 32.12
24. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:08.47 507 29.02 32.70 33.08 33.67
25. KOREN, Matija 94 PK Fuzinar 2:08.59 506 29.83 32.79 33.22 32.75
26. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:08.71 505 28.89 32.25 33.93 33.64
27. BEGLERBEGOVIC, S. 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:09.69 493 30.25 32.98 33.91 32.55
28. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:09.85 491 30.37 32.81 33.73 32.94
29. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje2:10.23 487 30.09 33.15 33.90 33.09
30. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.92 479 28.10 32.14 35.06 35.62
31. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.08 478 29.12 33.01 34.55 34.40
32. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:11.29 475 28.88 32.30 34.85 35.26
33. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.38 464 28.57 33.25 35.94 34.62
34. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:12.42 463 29.62 33.22 34.93 34.65
35. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:12.46 463 30.45 33.75 34.44 33.82
36. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.93 458 31.00 34.71 34.23 32.99
37. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:13.15 456 30.98 33.58 34.09 34.50
38. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.66 441 30.69 34.86 35.55 33.56
39. MILANOVIC, Nemanja 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:15.00 437 30.56 33.23 35.31 35.90
40. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.59 432 31.34 34.78 35.38 34.09
41. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.82 429 30.39 34.60 35.57 35.26
42. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:17.77 411 30.58 34.68 36.53 35.98
43. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.09 400 31.15 35.18 36.96 35.80
44. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.02 392 30.38 35.10 37.99 36.55
45. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk " Swim Star "  Becej 2:27.64 334 34.46 38.32 38.39 36.47
46. MATIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:28.27 330 31.88 37.48 39.61 39.30
47. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.65 309 32.12 37.46 41.33 40.74
48. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 2:33.64 297 33.46 39.13 41.39 39.66
49. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.26 282 32.15 39.05 44.01 41.05


